: DPN	PTO-	594	1	99
Rev	/ PTO-1 5-93)	'n	5	77

RF/

(Rev. 5-93) (35 97 01 - 29	Patent and Tradeflianki	
CMB % 0651-00 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings = = ▼		
	52810 ached orginal documents or copy thereof	
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)	
NationsBank Corporation	Name: BankAmerica Corporation	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ② Corporation-State Delaware ☐ Other	Street Address: 100 North Tryon Street City: Charlotte State: NC ZIP:2825	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?   Yes  No	Individual(s) citizenship	
3. Nature of conveyance:  3. Assignment 3. Security Agreement 4. Other 4. Other  Execution Date: September 30, 1998	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designs attached: If east No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? If res 3 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional lighter(s) of address(es) anatheres: 3 - 95 - 2 140	
	attached? □ Yes XD No	
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00	
Name: Martha Gayle Barber, Esq. ALSTON & BIRD LLP Internal Address: P.O. Drawer 34009		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 1211 E. Morehead Street	If additional fees are needed please  8. Deposit account number	
	16-0605	
City: Charlotte State: NC ZIP: 28234	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	
2:481 40.00 (P) DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing into the original document.  Martha Gayle Barber Name of Person Signing	Signature  Signature  Date  Date	

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"BANKAMERICA CORPORATION", A DELAWARE CORPORATION.

WITH AND INTO "NATIONSBANK CORPORATION" UNDER THE NAME OF "BANKAMERICA CORPORATION", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.C. 1998, AT 10:45 O'CLOCK A.M.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2927442 8100M

981383320

AUTHENTICATION:

9336102

DATE:

10-02-98

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1845 FRAME: 0150

**RECORDED: 01/25/1999**